

Patti Reed Educational Scholarship Nomination Form

Are you know a small credit union (under \$300 million in assets) who could benefit from an educational scholarship? Here is your opportunity to recognize a member of your team by nominating an exceptional individual for the Patti Reed Educational Scholarship.

The award recipient will receive a scholarship for \$500.00, payable to their credit union, to be used towards admission to training and development events.

To submit your nomination, please complete this form then click the Submit Nomination button and/or email your nomination to hrd@hrdnetwork.org.

The scholarship award, sponsored by Valley Strong Credit Union, honors Patti Reed. Patti Reed was on the HRD Network Board of Directors at its beginning and was instrumental in seeing that the HRD Network focused on the needs of small credit unions.

Nomination

Who would	Credit Union:	
you like to	Contact Person:	Phone:
nominate?	Contact Person Email:	

Please tell us why you are nominating this credit union for the Patti Reed Educational Scholarship.

Last section -	Name:	Credit Union:
ten as about	Title:	Phone:
yourself.	Email:	

We will only use your information if we have follow-up questions or would like more information.

Thank you for nominating a small credit union. We look forward to reviewing all submissions and selecting this year's winner.

Winners will be announced at the HRD Network Annual Conference.



